2023 Real and Personal Property Value and Tax Summary

052 Leavenworth County Value and Tax

Total Taxable Value Value Per Capita Total Ad Valorem Tax Tax Per Capita Mill Levy 2020 Population
$1,074,415,530 $13,122 $128,780,769 $1,573 0.1199 81,881
Property Value by Type/Class
Property Type/Class 2023 Value % of County
Residential 840,714,981 78.25%
Residential Mobile Home 1,081,375 0.10%
Ag Land 19,750,663 1.84%
Vacant 9,621,623 0.90%
Not for Profit 104,848 0.01%
Public Utility 66,888,674 6.23%
Commercial Real 113,424,316 10.56%
Ag Improvement 11,749,058 1.09%
All Other Real 126,335 0.01%
C/I Mach Equip 2,692,015 0.25%
Personal Property 7,919,883 0.74%
Oil and Gas 341,759 0.03%
Chart Displaying Percent of Property Value by Type/Class
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Leavenworth County Distribution

State
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USD Other
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1,611,625.57
38,171,509.73
19,219,328.20
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3,904,574.92
746,639.46
1,461,427.28
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Chart Displaying How the Property Tax Dollars Are Distributed

Where the money goes
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